



**PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT  
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT  
BIDDING RESULTS  
FOR  
PROMONTORY POINT SEWER REPAIR**

<b>ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: Project Name</b>					<b>Dungeness Construction Corp.</b>		<b>Laser Underground &amp; Earthworks</b>		<b>Thomco Construction, Inc.</b>			
<b>Total Cost Estimate: \$ 210,754.50</b>					<b>Total Bid: \$ 197,934.00</b>		<b>Total Bid: \$ 198,451.00</b>		<b>Total Bid: \$ 222,490.35</b>			
<b>BASE BID</b>					<b>Engineer's Cost Estimate</b>		<b>Dungeness Construction Corp.</b>		<b>Laser Underground &amp; Earthworks</b>		<b>Thomco Construction, Inc.</b>	
No.	Spec Sctn	Bid Item Description	Qty.	Unit Measure	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	1-04	Unexpected Site Changes	10,000	EST	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	1-05	Survey	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
3	1-07	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 475.00
4	1-09	Mobilization, Cleanup & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 34,100.00	\$ 34,100.00
5	1-10	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 12,850.00	\$ 12,850.00
6	2-01	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 5,650.00
7	2-01	High Visibility Fencing	220	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 6.55	\$ 1,441.00
8	2-02	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 2,415.00
9	2-09	Locate Existing Utilities	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	2-09	Controlled Density Fill	35	CY	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,600.00
11	4-04	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	85	TN	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 45.75	\$ 3,888.75
12	5-04	Commercial HMA	23	TN	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 305.50	\$ 7,026.50
13	5-04	Temporary HMA	10	TN	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
14	7-01	Perforated Corrugated Polyethylene Underdrain Pipe, 6 In. Diam.	60	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00
15	7-01	Gravel Backfill for Drains	20	TN	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 580.00
16	7-04	Storm Sewer Pipe, 8 In. Diam. (Incl. Bedding)	22	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 81.10	\$ 1,784.20
17	7-05	Manhole, 48 In. Diam.	3	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 5,055.00	\$ 15,165.00
18	7-05	Manhole, 48 In. Diam., with Pipe Anchor	2	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11,025.00	\$ 22,050.00
19	7-05	Catch Basin, Type 1	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,260.00	\$ 4,520.00
20	7-08	Bank Run Gravel for Trench Backfill	380	TN	\$ 23.00	\$ 8,740.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 11,780.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 49.05	\$ 18,639.00
21	7-08	Trench Excavation Safety Systems	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
22	7-17	PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe 8 In. Diam. (Incl. Bedding)	200	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 84.65	\$ 16,930.00
23	7-17	HDPE Sanitary Sewer Pipe 10 In. O.D.	420	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 47.10	\$ 19,782.00
24	8-01	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
25	8-02	Roadside Restoration	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 2,225.00
26	8-04	Extruded Cement Concrete Curb	50	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 101.85	\$ 5,092.50
<b>Subtotal Base Bid Schedule:</b>					<b>\$ 191,595.00</b>		<b>\$ 179,940.00</b>		<b>\$ 180,410.00</b>		<b>\$ 202,263.95</b>	
<b>Washington State King County Sales Tax 10%:</b>					<b>\$ 19,159.50</b>		<b>\$ 17,994.00</b>		<b>\$ 18,041.00</b>		<b>\$ 20,226.40</b>	
<b>Total Cost Base Bid Schedule:</b>					<b>\$ 210,754.50</b>		<b>\$ 197,934.00</b>		<b>\$ 198,451.00</b>		<b>\$ 222,490.35</b>	